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result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC. Sections 1341 and 1342). D-Link, and D-Link logo are trademarks or registered 
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You must include the 
ORIGINAL UPC CODE 
cut from the box. The 

UPC Code can be found 
on the back of the box in 

the bottom left corner.       

D-Link Offer #11879 Mail-in Rebate Form

Valid Purchase Dates:  07-01-2009 to 08-31-2009

Postmarked by: 30 Days from purchase date on receipt 

Promotion Limits: Limit 2 rebates per product, per person, per address 

This rebate is only valid on purchases of the above listed products from the following D-Link resellers: 

Amazon.com, ANTOnline, B & H Foto, Bass Computers, Beach Camera, Buydig, Buy.com, Central Computer Systems, Comp-U-Plus, 
Directron.com, D-LinkShop, eCost.com, Insight, Lenovo, Neutron USA, NewEgg, Overstock, PC Connection, PC Mall, MacMall, 
OnSale.com, ClubMac, PC Universe, PCNation, Provantage, Sparco.com, Super Warehouse, SuperBiiz, Tech Depot, Techonweb, 
TheNerds.net, Toshiba, Total Tech, ZipZoomFly or Zones

Please fill out and mail this entire form.  Please Print. 

First Name: Last Name:

Street Address:

City/State/Province: Zip/Postal Code:

E-mail Address:

To qualify for this rebate, please make sure you complete ALL of the following steps:
1) Attached a copy of your store receipt showing the purchase of a qualifying product
2) Include the ORIGINAL UPC CODE cut from the box of the qualifying products. See sample on right.  
3) Mail this completed rebate form along with the store receipt and the UPC code to the following address: 
 D-Link Channel Offer # DLC-11879
 CHANNEL JUL-AUG09 MIR DL2009-06181555164507
 PO Box 751419
 El Paso, TX  88575-1419

Promotion Terms and Conditions: 
 • Rebate value will not exceed purchase price under any circumstances
 • Valid in USA only (including Alaska and Hawaii)
 • Rebate forms sent directly to D-Link will not be honored
 • Not valid with any other offer and valid only while supplies last
 • Refurbished or Recertified products do not qualify

Qualifying Product UPC Code Rebate
DES-1105
DES-1108
DGS-2205
DUB-H7
EBR-2310
KVM-121
KVM-221
DGS-2208
ANT24-0700
DCS-920
DES-1024D
DSS-16+

790069 288692
790069 291142
790069 291135
790069 252419
790069 288661
790069 291197
790069 296895
790069 291159
790069 273643
790069 313783
790069 246081
790069 218637

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$15
$20
$20
$20
$20

5-Port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch
8-Port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch
5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch
7-Port USB 2.0 Hub
Ethernet Broadband Router
2-Port PS/2 KVM Switch
2-Port USB KVM Switch
8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch
2.4GHz Omni-Directional 7dBi Indoor Antenna
Wireless G Internet Camera
24-Port 10/100 Rackmount Switch
16-Port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch


