D-Link Offer #11879 Mail-in Rebate Form



Qualifying Product		UPC Code	<u>Rebate</u>
DES-1105	5-Port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch	790069 288692	\$10
DES-1108	8-Port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch	790069 291142	\$10
DGS-2205	5-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch	790069 291135	\$10
DUB-H7	7-Port USB 2.0 Hub	790069 252419	\$10
EBR-2310	Ethernet Broadband Router	790069 288661	\$10
KVM-121	2-Port PS/2 KVM Switch	790069 291197	\$10
KVM-221	2-Port USB KVM Switch	790069 296895	\$10
DGS-2208	8-Port Gigabit Desktop Switch	790069 291159	\$15
ANT24-0700	2.4GHz Omni-Directional 7dBi Indoor Antenna	790069 273643	\$20
DCS-920	Wireless G Internet Camera	790069 313783	\$20
DES-1024D	24-Port 10/100 Rackmount Switch	790069 246081	\$20
DSS-16+	16-Port 10/100 Unmanaged Switch	790069 218637	\$20

Valid Purchase Dates: 07-01-2009 to 08-31-2009

Postmarked by: 30 Days from purchase date on receipt

Promotion Limits: Limit 2 rebates per product, per person, per address

This rebate is only valid on purchases of the above listed products from the following D-Link resellers:

Amazon.com, ANTOnline, B & H Foto, Bass Computers, Beach Camera, Buydig, Buy.com, Central Computer Systems, Comp-U-Plus, Directron.com, D-LinkShop, eCost.com, Insight, Lenovo, Neutron USA, NewEgg, Overstock, PC Connection, PC Mall, MacMall, OnSale.com, ClubMac, PC Universe, PCNation, Provantage, Sparco.com, Super Warehouse, SuperBiiz, Tech Depot, Techonweb, TheNerds.net, Toshiba, Total Tech, ZipZoomFly or Zones

Please fill out and mail this entire form. Please Print.			
First Name:	Last Name:		
Street Address:			
City/State/Province:	Zip/Postal Code:		
E-mail Address:			

To qualify for this rebate, please make sure you complete ALL of the following steps:

- 1) Attached a copy of your store receipt showing the purchase of a qualifying product
- 2) Include the ORIGINAL UPC CODE cut from the box of the qualifying products. See sample on right.
- 3) Mail this completed rebate form along with the store receipt and the UPC code to the following address:

D-Link Channel Offer # DLC-11879 CHANNEL JUL-AUG09 MIR DL2009-06181555164507 PO Box 751419 El Paso, TX 88575-1419



You must include the ORIGINAL UPC CODE cut from the box. The UPC Code can be found on the back of the box in the bottom left corner.

Promotion Terms and Conditions:

- Rebate value will not exceed purchase price under any circumstances
- Valid in USA only (including Alaska and Hawaii)
- Rebate forms sent directly to D-Link will not be honored
- Not valid with any other offer and valid only while supplies last
- Refurbished or Recertified products do not qualify

Rebates for valid submissions will be processed within 8-10 weeks. Please allow 4 weeks after we receive this form and your proof of purchase, before checking on the status of your rebate. We suggest you make a copy of all materials for your records. To check the status of your submission, visit us at http://www.web-rebates.com/dlink, or call (800) 279-4763.

Void where taxed, prohibited, or restricted by law. D-Link is not responsible for late or misdirected mail. Fraudulent submission of multiple requests could result in federal prosecution under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC. Sections 1341 and 1342). D-Link, and D-Link logo are trademarks or registered trademarks of D-Link Corporation or its subsidiaries in the United States and other countries. Copyright © 2009 D-Link Corporation, Inc. All rights reserved.